

T.S. 39/ 19

Order no.      dated    04.11.19

Today is fixed S/R and A/D.

Plaintiffs file hazira.

Defendant nos. 2 to 5, 7 to 12, 19, 20, 22 and 23 appear before this Court by filing executed vokatnama and petition praying for time to file W/S.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Received no S/R of rest defendants.

To 09.12.19 for W/S by defendant nos. 2 to 5, 7 to 12, 19, 20, 22 and 23 and S/R of rest.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.), Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K. Kundu

Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.), Bishnupur.