

T.S 39/2019 (Regd. No. 40/19)

Order No 04, Dt. 01.02.2020

30.01.2020 is declared holiday.
Record is put up today.

Fix 07.03.2020 for W.S and fresh step.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/- SK Kundu

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

Sd/- SK Kundu

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur