

T.S. 39/19 (Regd no -40/19)
CNR No.- WBBK070001242019
Present: Sri S.K Kundu - (WB00988)

Order No 12, Dt. 10.03.21.

Today is fixed for taking step.

Plaintiff files a ptn. Prays for time to take steps on the ground stated therein.

Perused. Heard, prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix .22.04.2021 for taking steps upon deft.No.1,6, 15 to 18 and 24 to 26.

Dictated & corrected

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur

